
BEACH PARK COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED 
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 3 

CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 
 
 

Monday August 22 Teacher Institute Day – Students Not In Attendance 
Tuesday August 23 First Full-Day for Students  
Monday September 5 Labor Day - Observed 
Tuesday September 6 School Improvement Day – Two-Hour Early Dismissal for Students 
Friday September 23 Progress Reports Sent Home 
Tuesday October 4 School Improvement Day – Two-Hour Early Dismissal for Students 
Monday October 10 Columbus Day - Observed 
Tuesday November 1 School Improvement Day – Two-Hour Early Dismissal for Students 
Tuesday November 8 Teacher Institute Day - Students Not in Attendance 
Thursday November 10 End of 1​st​ Trimester 
Friday November 11 Veterans Day - Observed 
Friday November 18 Report Cards Sent Home 
Monday November 21 Parent/Teacher Conferences in evening 
Tuesday November 22 Parent/Teacher Conferences in evening (One-Hour Early Dismissal for Students) 
Wed.-Fri. November 23-25 Thanksgiving Break – School Not In Session 
Tuesday December 6 School Improvement Day – Two-Hour Early Dismissal for Students 
Mon.-Fri. Dec. 19-Jan. 1 Winter Break – School Not In Session 
Monday January 2 Classes Resume 
Tuesday January 3 School Improvement Day – Two-Hour Early Dismissal for Students 
Friday January 13 Progress Reports Sent Home 
Monday January 16 Martin Luther King Day - Observed  
Tuesday January 17 Teacher Institute Day – Students Not in Attendance  
Tuesday February 7 School Improvement Day – Two-Hour Early Dismissal for Students 
Monday February 20* Presidents’ Day – Observed  
Friday March 3 End of 2​nd​ Trimester 
Monday March 6* Casimir Pulaski Day – Observed 
Tuesday March 7 School Improvement Day – Two-Hour Early Dismissal for Students 
Friday March 10 Report Cards Sent Home  
Wednesday March 22 Parent/Teacher Conferences in evening 
Thursday March 23 Parent/Teacher Conferences – (One-Hour Early Dismissal for Students) 
Friday March 24 Not In Attendance Day 
Mon.-Fri. March 27-31 Spring Break – School Not In Session 
Monday April 3 Classes Resume 
Tuesday April 4 School Improvement Day – Two-Hour Early Dismissal for Students 
Friday April 14 Not In Attendance Day 
Monday April 17 Teacher Institute Day – Students Not in Attendance  
Friday April 21 Progress Reports Sent Home 
Tuesday May 2 School Improvement Day – Two-Hour Early Dismissal for Students 
Monday May 29 Memorial Day – Observed 
Wednesday May 31 8​th​ Grade Graduation, Beach Park Middle School 
Friday June 2* Last Day of School if ​Up to Two​ Emergency Days are Used 

End of 3​rd​ Trimester – Report Cards Go Home 
Wednesday June 7 Last Day of School if ​All ​Emergency Days are Used 

End of 3​rd​ Trimester – Report Cards Go Home 
 

* The district will use Presidents’ Day and Casimir Pulaski Day as emergency days, if needed. 
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